MEDDODBO				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	800293761938			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	15 DEC 30 MM			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				

JAN 03 2017 S. YOUNG

SUPFICIENCY of FILMG

19 DEC 30 PH 2: 15

Office Use Only

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

, , ; ;			107 MP	
	ş		3 1	44
CORPORATION 1201 Hays S Tallahassee Phone: 850-	, FL 32301			
	ACCOUNT NO. :	120000000)195	
	REFERENCE :	443564	5168766	
	AUTHORIZATION	mall al		
	AUTHORIZATION	\$ 25.00	Ro	
ORDER DATE	: December 30, 2016			
ORDER TIME	: 1:40 PM			
ORDER NO.	: 443564-040			
CUSTOMER NO	: 5168766			
	FOREIGN FILT	INGS		
				50
NAME	: LA MER NH II LL(C		EC 30
CORPO	ዋልጥፑ			i i
	ED PARTNERSHIP			UÜ
	ED LIABILITY COMPANY			
	ED DIRBINITI COMPANI			
XXX LIMIT				
XXX LIMIT	AWAL/CANCELLATION			
XXX LIMIT		ROOF OF FIL	JING:	
XXX LIMIT: XXXX WITHDR PLEASE RETU: CER	AWAL/CANCELLATION	ROOF OF FIL	JING:	

. . . - -

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

:

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

La Mer NH II LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lisa Schwartz

(Name of Person)

La Mer NH II LLC

(Firm/Company)

152 West 57th Street, 60th Floor

(Address)

New York, NY 10019

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Andrea Saullo	212	649-9700
	at ()
	the Oak	A Destine Talenhaus Muscher

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee	🗖 \$30 Filing Fee &	🖵 \$55 Filing Fee &	🗅 \$60 Filing Fee,
•	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

DEC 30 8: 00

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

8. . .

La Mer NH II LLC
(Name of limited liability company)
Delaware
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
10/13/2015
(Date registered with Florida Department of State)
M15000008206
(Florida Document Number)
This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Filing Fee: \$25.00